BOXING ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Canadian titles

2011 60 Kg Junior National champion
2012 64 Kg Youth National champion
2015 64 Kg Elite National champion
2016 64 Kg Olympic National Team
2017 64 Kg Elite National champion
Olympic Games

Rio 2016 (Top 16)

AIBA World Championships
2017 - 2015 -2012 (Youth)

AMBC Continental Championships
2017 (bronze) — 2015 (bronze)

Continental Qualifiers
2016 (gold)

Commonwealth Games
2014

Pan Am Games
Toronto 2015 (gold)
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CANADA

ARTHUR BIYARSLANOV

Record: 85 -13

AWARDS & RECOGNITION

2016

2015

2012

2012

2010

2009
2008

Boxing Canada’s Best male boxer of the
year

Boxing Ontario’s Senior Athlete of the
year

Boxing Canada’s Best male athlete of the
year

Best boxer Junior Open

Cabbagetown’s Best Junior boxer
Cabbagetown’s Best Junior boxer
Cabbagetown’s Best Cadet boxer



