

ARTHUR BIYARSLANOV

Record: 85 - 13

BOXING ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Canadian titles 2011 60 Kg Junior National champion 2012 64 Kg Youth National champion 2015 64 Kg Elite National champion 2016 64 Kg Olympic National Team 2017 64 Kg Elite National champion

Olympic Games Rio 2016 (Top 16)

AIBA World Championships 2017 - 2015 - 2012 (Youth)

AMBC Continental Championships 2017 (bronze) – 2015 (bronze)

Continental Qualifiers 2016 (gold)

Commonwealth Games 2014

Pan Am Games Toronto 2015 (gold)

AWARDS & RECOGNITION

2016	Boxing Canada's Best male boxer of the
	year
2015	Boxing Ontario's Senior Athlete of the
	year
2012	Boxing Canada's Best male athlete of the
	year
2012	Best boxer Junior Open
2010	Cabbagetown's Best Junior boxer
2009	Cabbagetown's Best Junior boxer
2008	Cabbagetown's Best Cadet boxer